VarietyName
Acoustic

Actrice

Agata

Alegria

Alta Rose

Alturas

AmaRosa

Arizona

Arizona Gold
Austrian Crescent
Avalanche

Ayla

Banana
Belmonda
Bernice

Butte

CalWhite
Caledonia Pearl
Caledonia Phoenix
Camelia

Caribe

Cheshire
Chieftain
Ciklamen
Clearwater Russet
Cleo

Colomba
Crimson Tide
Crop 35

Crop 39

Crop 55

Crop 77

Dark Red Norland
Decibel

Divaa

Early Ohio
Fenway Red

Foxy

French Fingerling
Gala

Galena Russet
Gaya

German Butterball

WSDA Seed Potato Acreage by Variety - 2024

AcreSize
2.71
101.68
13.27
3.82
0.04
30
67.9
5.13
0.25
146.16
5.5
0.1
7.34
108.5
0.84
0.25
14.37
1.63
0.01
8.62
0.125
0.125
251.79
378.62
69
0.05
11.16
0.13
38.8
19.56
13.28
3.45
15.125
0.06
0.4
0.25
26.34
0.08
0.25
123.81
6.49
0.71
0.45



Harmony
Huckleberry
Huckleberry Gold
Irish Cobbler
Jacky

Jester

Jule

Kennebec
Lady Alicia
Lady Liberty
Lady Terra
Linus

Maggie

Magic Molly
Marta

Meister
Midnight

Misc. acreage
Moonlight
Natalia
Natascha
Odett

Ozette

Polly
Primabelle
Primus

Purple Fiesta
Purple Majesty
Purple Pelisse
Purple Peruvian
Ranger Russet
Red Jewel

Red LaSoda
Red Norland
Red Pontiac
Red Thumb
Rock

Rose Finn Apple
Ruby Red
Russet Burbank
Russet Norkotah
Salinero
Saphia

Satina

23.4
0.125
0.5
0.25
1.07
0.25
1.25
0.25
0.05
10
0.83
0.14
3.26
0.125
0.86
0.12
0.04
328.45
0.56
0.65
101.04
0.08
0.375
0.29
45.48
0.1
11.12
156.135
16.255
0.125
115
28.88
0.125
0.25
0.375
5.555
0.57
0.125
82.41
282.25
40
7.12
0.12
56.42



Shepody
Sherman
Smiling Eyes
Sound

Tessa

Umatilla Russet
Ute

Ute Russet
Vicenta

Viking Purple
Violet Thumb
Warba
Whitney

Yelda

Yellow Finn
Yukon Gold
Total acreage

38
0.01
0.125
1.6
5.31
193.18
13.41
0.12
0.07
0.125
27.36
0.25
42.14
0.02
0.25
0.5
3123.025
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